
Bring Cargo International A/S

Kontaktpersoner

Risskov            

Norddigesvej 3

DK-8240  Risskov

Ledelse            

Navn E-Mail Telefon: Titel

Henrik Werdermann henrik.werdermann@bring.com 41713561 Director

Lasse Bruun lasse.bruun@bring.com 40176307 Operations Manager

Salg          

Navn E-Mail Telefon: Titel

Rasmus Mikkelsen rasmus.mikkelsen@bring.com 20616745 Sales Manager

Spedition          

Navn E-Mail Telefon: Titel

Ken Poulsen ken.poulsen@bring.com 41713515 Freight Forwarder EX/IM Norge

Hasse Caelum hasse.caelum@bring.com 22293513 Freight Forwarder EX/IM Norge

Tom Hägg tom.hagg@bring.com 52263158 Freight Forwarder EX Sverige + Finland

Christian Madsen christian.madsen@bring.com 22432418 Freight Forwarder EX Sverige + Finland

Mads Rask Høj mads.hoj@bring.com 41713617 Freight Forwarder IM Sverige

Administration bc-adm.aarhus@bring.com          

Navn E-Mail Telefon: Titel

Kristina Svensson kristina.svensson@bring.com 86216911 Controller

Heidi Bech heidi.bech@bring.com 86216911 Controller

Jannie Tomasson jannie.thomasen@bring.com 86216911 Back-Office

Mads Højsgaard mads.hojsgaard@bring.com 86216911 Back-Office

Gitte Pedersen gitte.pedersen@bring.com 86216911 Back-Office

Told            

Navn E-Mail Telefon: Titel

Arne Lindhard Madsen arne.madsen@bring.com 20692911 Customs manager

Line Sofie Andersen Line.andersen@bring.com 52263120 Teamleader

Kasper Kirk kasper.kirk@bring.com 41713551 Customs Brooker

Lene Stokholm lene.stokholm@bring.com 41713514 Customs Brooker

Thilde Svendstrup-Bjerre thilde.svendstrup-bjerre@bring.com 41713513 Customs Brooker

Mads Nielsen mads.nielsen@bring.com 52263134 Customs Brooker

Sabina Damsgaard sabina.damsgaard@bring.com 52263119 Customs Brooker

Helle Jensen helle.jensen@bring.com 22288626 Customs Brooker

Rasa Smagurauskaite rasa.smagurauskaite@bring.com 52263110 Customs Brooker


